
Applicazio

ni Auto

MERCE

DES-

BENZ

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

A (W169)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

A 150 

(169.031, 

169.331)

2004/09 - 

2012/06

1498 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.920

A 160 

(169.031, 

169.331)

2009/04 - 

2012/06

1498 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.920

A 170 

(169.032, 

169.332)

2004/09 - 

2012/06

1699 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.940

https://www.dipacommerce.com/flauto-iniettori-reman-mercedes-classe-a.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/flauto-iniettori-reman-mercedes-classe-a.html


A 180 

(169.032, 

169.332)

2009/04 - 

2012/06

1699 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.940

A 200 

(169.033, 

169.333)

2004/09 - 

2012/06

2034 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.960


